

*Missouri
Department
of Transportation*



St. Louis Metro District
2309 Barrett Station Road
Ballwin, Mo. 63021
(314) 301-1439
Fax (314) 301-1437
or (573) 526-0016
www.modot.mo.gov
Toll Free 1-888 ASK MoDOT

QUOTATION TABULATION

Thank you for your response to our Request for Bid: **SL14-133 -RW,Re-Key Project**
For your information, the following is a tabulation of all responses which were received.
If you have any questions, please contact me at the address/phone number shown above.
Buyer: Terri Mount, Sr. Procurement Agent Posted 5/28/14 10:30 a.m. .

DH Pace Initial Order				DH PACE- KC		H & G SALES		CBS MANHATTAN	
Item #	Description Initial Order	U/M	QTY	COST U/M	EXTEND COST	COST U/M	EXTEND COST	COST U/M	EXTEND COST
001	SILVER CORES (626 finish) with stamped coremark and pin segments	Each	634	23.79	\$15,082.86	25.40	\$16,103.60	21.35	\$13,535.90
002	BRUSHED NICKLE CORES (612 finish) with coremark and pin segments	Each	156	23.79	\$3,711.24	25.40	\$3,962.40	21.35	\$3,330.60
003	SILVER CORES (626 finish)with no coremark or pin segments	Each	10	15.99	\$159.90	25.40	\$254.00	14.35	\$143.50
004	KEYS Cut with stamped and serialized keymark	Each	936	1.29	\$1,207.44	4.00	\$3,744.00	3.96 (INCD.790) 146	\$578.16
005	KEYS blank with no keymark	Each	50	1.68	\$84.00	1.79	\$89.50	1.89	\$94.50
006	Pre-Installation Training	Lump Sum	1	NC	0.00	100.00	\$100.00	455.88 (DATA IMPORT)	\$455.88
008	Post-Installation Training	Lump Sum	1	NC	0.00	100.00	\$100.00	0	0
009	TOTAL EXTENDED COST				\$20,245.44		\$24,353.50		\$18,138.54

Subsequent Orders, pricing to remain firm through December 31, 2014 <i>No guarantees are made as to the quantity of additional items that may be ordered.</i>					
			DH PACE	H & G SALES	CBS MANHATTAN
Item #	Description Initial Order	U/M	COST U/M	COST U/M	COST U/M
010	SILVER CORES (626 finish) with stamped coremark and pin segments	Each	25.01	26.69	30.50
011	BRUSHED NICKLE CORES (612 finish) with coremark and pin segments	Each	25.01	26.69	30.50
012	SILVER CORES (626 finish)with no coremark or pin segments	Each	16.81	26.69	20.50
013	KEYS Cut with stamped and serialized keymark	Each	4.67	4.50	5.70
014	KEYS blank with no keymark	Each	1.78	1.90	2.15
015	Pre-Installation Training	Lump Sum	NC	100.00	0

Initial Order				NEGWER DOOR SYSTEMS	
Item #	Description Initial Order	U/M	QTY	U/M	QTY
001	SILVER CORES (626 finish) with stamped coremark and pin segments	Each	634	20.80	\$13,187.20
002	BRUSHED NICKLE CORES (612 finish) with coremark and pin segments	Each	156	20.80	\$3,244.80
003	SILVER CORES (626 finish)with no coremark or pin segments	Each	10	13.28	\$132.80
004	KEYS Cut with stamped and serialized keymark	Each	790 146	.65 3.95	\$513.50 \$576.70
005	KEYS blank with no keymark	Each	50	1.43	71.50
	Keystone Code Import			390.00	390.00
006	Pre-Installation Training	Lump Sum	1	0	0

007	Post-Installation Training	Lump Sum	1	0	0
009	TOTAL EXTENDED COST				\$18,116.50

Subsequent Orders, pricing to remain firm through December 31, 2014 <i>No guarantees are made as to the quantity of additional items that may be ordered.</i>			
			NEGWER DOOR SYSTEMS
Item #	Description Initial Order	U/M	COST U/M
010	SILVER CORES (626 finish) with stamped coremark and pin segments	Each	24.50
011	BRUSHED NICKLE CORES (612 finish) with coremark and pin segments	Each	24.50
012	SILVER CORES (626 finish)with no coremark or pin segments	Each	15.80
013	KEYS Cut with stamped and serialized keymark	Each	4.40
014	KEYS blank with no keymark	Each	1.70
015	Pre-Installation Training	Lump Sum	0